BUL 2023

Mixed

Round Robin Play-In 1 Play-In 2

Last

Finales

Hormigas Atomicas

Mucha Forza

Triple Equis

WakaWest

Finales Finals

Rankeo

Forza

Baru

2024-05-21 23:20:46 +00:00



Day 1

Wed 25.1.2023
Sport Center CDE Field 1

Day 2

Sun 29.1.2023
Parque Felipe Motta Field 1

Day 3

Wed 1.2.2023
Sport Center CDE Field 1

Day 4

Sun 5.2.2023
Parque Felipe Motta Field 1

Day 5

Wed 8.2.2023
Sport Center CDE Field 1

Day 6

Sun 12.2.2023
Parque Felipe Motta Field 1

Day 7

Wed 15.2.2023
Sport Center CDE Field 1

Day 8

Sun 26.2.2023
Parque Felipe Motta Field 1

2024-05-21 23:20:46 +00:00



Day 9

Wed 1.3.2023
Sport Center CDE Field 1

Day 10

Wed 8.3.2023
Sport Center CDE Field 1

Day 12

Wed 15.3.2023
Sport Center CDE Field 1

20:00 Hormigas Atomicas - Mucha Forza Mixed Finales 11 - 6
21:00 Triple Equis - WakaWest Mixed Finales 8 - 7
Day 13

Sun 19.3.2023
Parque Felipe Motta Field 1

11:00 Bara - Forza Mixed Rankeo 6 - 11

Day 14

Wed 22.3.2023
Sport Center CDE Field 1

2024-05-21 23:20:46 +00:00



